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Donahue, Edward P. 33 Accounting
Gould, Carolyn 22 Accounting
Rowat, Chantal 12 Accounting
Nelson, Mary 12 Accounting
Hurley, Brian 11 Accounting
Accam, Victor 8 Accounting
Khaitan, Mona 4 Accounting
Marzullo, Dean 4 Accounting
Parsons, Ellen 2 Accounting

Gonnerman, Wayne 27 Anatomy & Physiology
Stevenson, Bonnie 26 Anatomy & Physiology
Ramme, Tina 19 Anatomy & Physiology
Graham, Ellen 17 Anatomy & Physiology
Wolchonok, Michael 14 Anatomy & Physiology
Goodwin, Dennis 13 Anatomy & Physiology
Smith-Rohrberg, Jessica 13 Anatomy & Physiology
Occean, Amerline 12 Anatomy & Physiology
Paul, Tamara 11 Anatomy & Physiology
Walsh, Dennis 9 Anatomy & Physiology
Covitz, Kuang-Ming 5 Anatomy & Physiology
Thoidis, Georgia 3 Anatomy & Physiology
Miro, Suhad 2 Anatomy & Physiology
Rozati, Mitra 2 Anatomy & Physiology

Bauder, Jennifer 12 Anthropology
Ethier, Joseph 5 Anthropology
Tarutis, Robert 1 Anthropology

Paschal, Marilyn 8 Art
Ray, Joseph 6 Art
Ruehrwein, Blake 4 Art
Giargiari, Michelle 1 Art

Goodwin, Dennis 26 Biology
Elliston, Judith 17 Biology
Sarkar, Sibaji 15 Biology
Copen, Susan 14 Biology
Miro, Suhad 12 Biology
Walsh, Dennis 11 Biology
Smith-Rohrberg, Jessica 11 Biology
Occean, Amerline 10 Biology
Saman, Sarmad 8 Biology
Graham, Ellen 7 Biology
Paul, Tamara 7 Biology
Covitz, Kuang-Ming 5 Biology
Jalili, Jaleh 4 Biology
Ramme, Tina 3 Biology
Barone, Alexandra 3 Biology
Rozati, Mitra 2 Biology
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Staley, Andrew 1 Biology
Panse, Chandrakant 1 Biology

Walsh, Dennis 4 Biotechnology
Smith-Rohrberg, Jessica 4 Biotechnology
Occean, Amerline 3 Biotechnology
Sarkar, Sibaji 2 Biotechnology
Panse, Chandrakant 1 Biotechnology

Phair, Charles 15 Business
Golas, Bernadette 12 Business
Wolozin, Lawrence 11 Business
Saulnier, Brian 6 Business
Lochiatto, Guy 5 Business
Duchainey, Kathleen 5 Business
Goldberg, Jeffrey 4 Business
Niemi, Thomas 4 Business
Allison, Roberta 3 Business
Metzger, Richard 3 Business
Chow, Clifton 2 Business
Ribak, Jason 2 Business
Tita, William 2 Business
Morell, Denny 1 Business
Hurley, Brian 1 Business
Marzullo, Dean 1 Business

Ifill, Michael 8 Central Processing
Paschal, Richard 5 Central Processing

Kennedy, Jr., Roy A. 37 Chemistry
Nassiff, Peter 30 Chemistry
Khalili, Farkhondeh 19 Chemistry
Panse, Chandrakant 18 Chemistry
Fernandes, Orland 17 Chemistry
Staley, Andrew 12 Chemistry
Ragwar, James 6 Chemistry
Walsh, Dennis 5 Chemistry
Elliston, Judith 3 Chemistry
Occean, Amerline 2 Chemistry
Saman, Sarmad 1 Chemistry
Krishna, Karna 1 Chemistry

Fitzgerald, Scott 4 Chrysler MCAP

Morell, Denny 24 Communications
Garrison, Mary 19 Communications
Seideman, Jeffrey 15 Communications
Goldberg, Jeffrey 13 Communications
Guttilla, Carolyn 8 Communications
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Barsky, Denise 6 Communications
Cordova, Ilirjana 4 Communications
Keough, Kelly 2 Communications
Giargiari, Michelle 1 Communications
Tarutis, Robert 1  Communications
Grenier, James 1 Communications
Gleason-Gentile, Kelly 1 Communications
Lamothe, Lori 1 Communications

Daniele, Christopher 24 Computer Literacy
Dahl, Deborah 20 Computer Literacy
Shea, Judith 18 Computer Literacy
Flaherty, Catherine 14 Computer Literacy
Perez, Saviniano 13 Computer Literacy
Canale, Jeanne 12 Computer Literacy
Duchainey, Kathleen 11 Computer Literacy
Tamulinas, Ann 11 Computer Literacy
Canale, Richard 10 Computer Literacy
Waters, Suzzette 9 Computer Literacy
Moussavi, Shamsi 4 Computer Literacy
Alkhateeb, Arwa 3 Computer Literacy
Sena, Giuseppa 3 Computer Literacy
Previte, Christoher 3 Computer Literacy

Sena, Giuseppe 15 Computer Science
Alkhateeb, Arwa 13 Computer Science
Moussavi, Shamsi 13 Computer Science
Steiger-Escobar, Susanne 8 Computer Science
Clifford, Gary 8 Computer Science
Duchainey, Kathleen 8 Computer Science
Mislick, Theresa 7 Computer Science
Daniele, Christopher 4 Computer Science
Khalaj, Fariborz 4 Computer Science
Lemons, Terry 4 Computer Science
Fried, Ryan 4 Computer Science
Dahl, Deborah 3 Computer Science
Perez, Saviniano 3 Computer Science
Englander, Michael 3 Computer Science

Nardone-Lemons, Karen 27 Criminal Justice
Bushway, Scott 14 Criminal Justice
Mazaik, Jason 9 Criminal Justice
Dowling Mack, Melissa 9 Criminal Justice
Tsakas Barros, Joanne 7 Criminal Justice
Lucciola, Kara 6 Criminal Justice
Rogers, Sara 2 Criminal Justice

Goldman, Alan 23 Critical Thinking
Giargiari, Michele 17 Critical Thinking
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Donato, John 17 Critical Thinking
Cosmos, Jeanne 10 Critical Thinking
Eaton, Edward 7 Critical Thinking
Adeyemi, Demola 7 Critical Thinking
Keegan, Brian 7 Critical Thinking
Nee, Joseph 5 Critical Thinking
Guttilla, Carolyn 4 Critical Thinking
Zakuta, Rachel 4 Critical Thinking
Dowling Mack, Melissa 3 Critical Thinking
Anker, Erik 3 Critical Thinking
Read, Shaquan 2 Critical Thinking
Lampert, Kathleen 1 Critical Thinking
Garrison, Mary 1 Critical Thinking
Tedeschi, Alexander 1 Critical Thinking
Keough, Kelly 1 Critical Thinking

Railsback, Nancy 38 Early Childhood Education
Woodward, Margaret 13 Early Childhood Education
Romero, Linda 12 Early Childhood Education
McSweeney, Kyla 8 Early Childhood Education
Rzezuski, Rita 8 Early Childhood Education
Oboodiat, Farideh 3 Early Childhood Education
Cruz, Rosane 2 Early Childhood Education
Gray, Sabrina 2 Early Childhood Education

Ampadu, Clement 17 Economics
Chow, Clifton 14 Economics
Cutone, John 14 Economics
Gabriele, Florencia 7 Economics
Powell, Warren 6 Economics
Parsons, Ellen 3 Economics
Niemi, Thomas 1 Economics

Kinahan, George 5 Emergency Med. Tech
Schnabel, Keith 4 Emergency Med. Tech
Kuchinski, Joseph 1 Emergency Med. Tech
Pierce, Christian 1 Emergency Med. Tech

Nelson, Donna 22 English
Ohren, Joel 22 English
Rosenberg, Louis 19 English
Barsky, Denise 18 English
Baroz, Robert 17 English
Adeyemi, Demola 16 English
McCarthy, Sean 16 English
Huber, Lisa 15 English
McCormack, Deborah R. 15 English
Donato, John 14 English
Winter, Frances 13 English
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Cosmos, Jeanne 13 English
Lampert, Kathleen 12 English
Pearlman, Andrew 12 English
Farrell, Richard 11 English
Walsh, Matthew 10 English
Wivagg, Kristin 10 English
LeBlanc, Robert 8 English
Casson, Caryl 8 English
Eaton, Edward 8 English
Pecora, Michael 6 English
Harper, Diane 5 English
Lamothe, Lori 5 English
Gilbert, Anita 5 English
Gleason-Gentile, Kelly 4 English
Morell, Denny 4 English
Cordova, Ilirjana 4 English
Jameson, Seth 4 English
Price, Elizabeth 4 English
Zakuta, Rachel 4 English
McGrath, Kathryn 3 English
Raptis, Elizabeth 3 English
Giargiari, Michelle 1 English
Guttilla, Carolyn 1 English
Keough, Kelly 1 English

Smith-Rohrberg, Jessica 13 Environmental Science
Walsh, Dennis 11 Environmental Science
Petricone, Salvator 10 Environmental Science
Hughes, Mary 6 Environmental Science
Saman, Sarmad 3 Environmental Science
Staley, Andrew 2 Environmental Science
Copen, Susan 1 Environmental Science
Miro, Suhad 1 Environmental Science
Ramme, Tina 1 Environmental Science
Clark, David 1 Environmental Science
Grisham, Linda 1 Environmental Science

Raptis, Elizabeth 19 ESL
Gilbert, Anita 16 ESL
McGrath, Kathryn 5 ESL
Huber, Lisa 1 ESL
Cosmos, Jeanne 1 ESL
Walsh, Matthew 1 ESL

Berlinghieri-Ross, Catherine 19 French

Hughes, Mary 10 Geography
Rubenstein, Daniel 2 Geography
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Caley, Timothy 13 GM ASEP
Bresnick, Paul 6 GM ASEP

Ferland, Donald 8 Government 
Crowe, Margaret 4 Government 
Comack, Martin 3 Government 
Nee, Joseph 3 Government 
Donato, Gary 2 Government 
Getchell-Bastien, Heidi 2 Government 
Beardsley, Perry 1 Government 

Kelly, Judith 18 Health Sciences
Bruni, Mary 10 Health Sciences
Grisham, Linda 1 Health Sciences

Tarutis, Robert 16 History
Cunningham, Celeste 12 History
Crowe, Margaret 12 History
Donato, Gary 10 History
Rubenstein, Daniel 10 History
Nee, Joseph 8 History
Comack, Martin 7 History
Northgraves, John 6 History
Dirlam, John 6 History
Tedeschi, Alexander 6 History
Marchand, Melinda 4 History
Beardsley, Perry 4 History
Ferland, Donald 1 History
Hughes, Mary 1 History

Wolozin, Lawrence 19 Hospitality Management
Allison, Roberta 5 Hospitality Management

Hannigan, Elizabeth 20 Human Services
Watson, Elizabeth 4 Human Services

Harper, Diane 28 Humanities
Pecora, Michael 6 Humanities
McGrath, Kathryn 6 Humanities
Winter, Frances 4 Humanities
Donato, Gary 3 Humanities
Eaton, Edward 2 Humanities
Giargiari, Michele 1 Humanities
LeBlanc, Robert 1 Humanities
Khaitan, Mona 1 Humanities

Saulnier, Brian 32 Interior Design
Klarakis, Tina 10 Interior Design
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Ferland, Donald 14 Law
Lucciola, Kara 6 Law
Nardone-Lemons, Karen 3 Law
Ribak, Jason 3 Law
Farrell, Richard 2 Law
Guttilla, Carolyn 2 Law
Panse, Chandrakant 1 Law
Dowling Mack, Melissa 1 Law

McCormack, Deborah R. 29 Literature & Cultural Studies
Nelson, Donna 18 Literature & Cultural Studies
Harper, Diane 17 Literature & Cultural Studies
McGrath, Kathryn 9 Literature & Cultural Studies
Mena, Marco 9 Literature & Cultural Studies
Rosenberg, Louis 5 Literature & Cultural Studies
Donato, John 5 Literature & Cultural Studies
Pecora, Michael 4 Literature & Cultural Studies
Rzezuski, Rita 4 Literature & Cultural Studies
Eaton, Edward 3 Literature & Cultural Studies
Jameson, Seth 3 Literature & Cultural Studies
Thompson, Kathryn 3 Literature & Cultural Studies
Pearlman, Andrew 2 Literature & Cultural Studies
LeBlanc, Robert 2 Literature & Cultural Studies
Casson, Caryl 2 Literature & Cultural Studies
Hannigan, Elizabeth 1 Literature & Cultural Studies
McCarthy, Sean 1 Literature & Cultural Studies

Goldberg, Jeffrey 17 Management
Phair, Charles 17 Management
Lochiatto, Guy 14 Management
Duchainey, Kathleen 12 Management
Niemi, Thomas 10 Management
Goldman, Alan 8 Management
Derba, Edward 8 Management
Powell, Warren 4 Management
Tita, William 3 Management
Allison, Roberta 2 Management
Cutone, John 1 Management
Grenier, James 1 Management
Metzger, Richard 1 Management

Derba, Edward 19 Marketing
Lochiatto, Guy 17 Marketing
Goldberg, Jeffrey 12 Marketing
Niemi, Thomas 10 Marketing
Goldman, Alan 8 Marketing
Phair, Charles 7 Marketing
Duchainey, Kathleen 6 Marketing
Powell, Warren 6 Marketing
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Grenier, James 2 Marketing
Gould, Carolyn 2 Marketing
Tita, William 2 Marketing
Cutone, John 1 Marketing

Satvat, Behrooz 34 Mathematics
Zwicker, Aaron 25 Mathematics
O'Connell, Robert 23 Mathematics
Perkins, John 19 Mathematics
McGourty, Kenneth 19 Mathematics
Smolowitz, Michael 19 Mathematics
Rajabi, Daryoosh 18 Mathematics
Schild, Willy 15 Mathematics
Del Prato, Nancy 15 Mathematics
Cantin, Robert 14 Mathematics
Knuth, Heather 13 Mathematics
Watts, Meredith 12 Mathematics
Keegan, Brian 11 Mathematics
O'Connor, Matthew 9 Mathematics
Sceppa, Mary 9 Mathematics
Ampadu, Clement 9 Mathematics
Mittaz, MaryBeth 9 Mathematics
Graves, Hollis 8 Mathematics
Asfar, Laith Lewis 8 Mathematics
Nambudripad, Raman 8 Mathematics
Velichansky, Leanne 7 Mathematics
Golden, Joseph 5 Mathematics
Meacham, Anu 5 Mathematics
Baryakhtar, Igor 5 Mathematics
Clark, David 4 Mathematics
Hamilton, Susan 4 Mathematics
Kouatcho, Hubert 4 Mathematics
Fernandes, Orland 3 Mathematics
Staley, Andrew 3 Mathematics
Roll, Stephen 3 Mathematics
Perez, Saviniano 2 Mathematics
Saman, Sarmad 1 Mathematics
Khalili, Farkhondeh 1 Mathematics
Panse, Chandrakant 1 Mathematics

Bograd, Marina 20 Mechanical Engineering 
Lienard, Paul 9 Mechanical Engineering
Asfar, Laith Lewis 9 Mechanical Engineering
Wagenbach, Christopher 2 Mechanical Engineering

Malone, Donna 12 Medical Coding

Malone, Donna 12 Medical Office
Dahl, Deborah 3 Medical Office
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Saman, Sarmad 20 Microbiology
Walsh, Dennis 11 Microbiology
Miro, Suhad 11 Microbiology
Occean, Amerline 10 Microbiology
Sarkar, Sibaji 6 Microbiology
Jalili, Jaleh 4 Microbiology
Smith-Rohrberg, Jessica 3 Microbiology
Covitz, Kuang-Ming 3 Microbiology
Wolchonok, Michael 2 Microbiology
Panse, Chandrakant 2 Microbiology
Stevenson, Bonnie 1 Microbiology

Clark, John 7 Music
Morell, Denny 2 Music

Forcier, Paula 10 Nursing/ADN
Whitmore, Carla 1 Nursing/ADN

Bruni, Mary 18 Nursing/LPN
Whitmore, Carla 13 Nursing/LPN
Silva, Jose 3 Nursing/LPN

DeVincent-Cook, Heather 14 Paralegal
Pao, Roger 7 Paralegal
Lucciola, Kara 2 Paralegal

Kuchinski, Joseph 11 Paramedicine
Johnson-Kinahan, Lise 6 Paramedicine
Kinahan, George 5 Paramedicine
Pierce, Christian 4 Paramedicine
Federico, Mary 3 Paramedicine

Tarutis, Robert 15 Philosophy
Eaton, Edward 6 Philosophy
Jones, Brian 4 Philosophy
Gunnoud, Thomas 3 Philosophy
Anker, Erik 3 Philosophy
Schild, Willy 3 Philosophy
Khaitan, Mona 2 Philosophy
Giargiari, Michelle 1 Philosophy
Guttilla, Carolyn 1 Philosophy
Keegan, Brian 1 Philosophy

Calitri, Brianne 4 Phlebotomy

Mislick, Theresa 30 Photography
Paschal, Marilyn 4 Photography
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Asfar, Laith Lewis 12 Physics
Johnson, Wesley 12 Physics
Grisham, Linda 9 Physics
Nambudripad, Raman 9 Physics
Krishna, Karna 6 Physics
Sassaroli, Elisabetta 2 Physics
Wagenbach, Christopher 1 Physics

Railsback, Nancy 44 Psychology
Corbosiero, Alfred 33 Psychology
Hannigan, Elizabeth 32 Psychology
Goff, Lawrence 30 Psychology
Levine, Nancy 23 Psychology
Turnheim, Christiane 21 Psychology
Blumberg, Elizabeth 17 Psychology
Nardone-Lemons, Karen 15 Psychology
Oboodiat, Farideh 14 Psychology
Taylor, Wayne 13 Psychology
Woodward, Margaret 10 Psychology
Alegi-Feeney, Joan 8 Psychology
Tsakas Barros, Joanne 7 Psychology
Read, Shaquan 5 Psychology
Gunnoud, Thomas 5 Psychology
Romero, Linda 4 Psychology
Rzezuski, Rita 4 Psychology
Watson, Elizabeth 4 Psychology
Mishra, Ruma 3 Psychology
Thompson, Kathryn 3 Psychology
Wint, Bryan 1 Psychology
Lochiatto, Guy 1 Psychology
Dowling Mack, Melissa 1 Psychology
Mazaik, Jason 1 Psychology

Hansen, Karen 21 Radiologic Technology
Steinhoff, Karen 14 Radiologic Technology
Cote, William 13 Radiologic Technology

Copen, Susan 14 Science
Miro, Suhad 14 Science
Rozati, Mitra 6 Science
Grisham, Linda 5 Science
Smith-Rohrberg, Jessica 3 Science
Graham, Ellen 2 Science
Thoidis, Georgia 2 Science

Dunn, John 18 Sign Language

Hannigan, Elizabeth 28 Sociology
Railsback, Nancy 28 Sociology
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Corbosiero, Alfred 19 Sociology
Nardone-Lemons, Karen 14 Sociology
Wint, Bryan 12 Sociology
Dowling Mack, Melissa 10 Sociology
Ethier, Joseph 9 Sociology
Oboodiat, Farideh 8 Sociology
Rogers, Sara 7 Sociology
Mazaik, Jason 5 Sociology
Watson, Elizabeth 4 Sociology
Gunnoud, Thomas 3 Sociology
Lambert, Nicole 3 Sociology
Levine, Nancy 2 Sociology
Turnheim, Christiane 2 Sociology
Rzezuski, Rita 2 Sociology
Cunningham, Celeste 1 Sociology
Tsakas Barros, Joanne 1 Sociology
Read, Shaquan 1 Sociology

Mena, Marco 14 Spanish
Berlinghieri-Ross, Catherine 9 Spanish
Bustos, Yaneth 6 Spanish

Morell, Denny 4 Speech, Film & Theater
Wivagg, Kristin 3 Speech, Film & Theater

Roll, Stephen 17 Statistics
Smolowitz, Michael 17 Statistics
Ampadu, Clement 15 Statistics
Knuth, Heather 14 Statistics
Schild, Willy 12 Statistics
Del Prato, Nancy 7 Statistics
Cantin, Robert 5 Statistics
Zwicker, Aaron 3 Statistics
O'Connor, Matthew 3 Statistics
Hamilton, Susan 3 Statistics
Kouatcho, Hubert 2 Statistics
McGourty, Kenneth 1 Statistics

Paschal, Richard 6 Surgical Technology
Goyette, Dolores 3 Surgical Technology
Clark, Richard 2 Surgical Technology

Bolivar, Robert 5 Toyota T-TEN
Amos, Michael 2 Toyota T-TEN
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